Prairie DOG
Cities
Counties
Townships

Legacy Earnings
Cities 36%
Counties 64%
Townships

Highway Tax Distribution Fund with 5 cent Increase
Cities

Counties

Townships

Flexible Transporation Fund
Cities Grants
Counties Grants
Township Grants
City Distribution
County Distribution
Township Distribution
DOT
County Bridges

Total City
Total County
Total Township

House Version

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$76,453,000
$129,970,100
$19,995,400

$370,000,000
$53,033,333
$53,033,333
$53,033,333
$42,500,000
$42,500,000
$25,900,000
$49,900,000
$49,900,000

$171,986,333
$275,403,433
$98,928,733

43.00%

11.50%
11.50%

7.00%
13.50%
13.50%

$380,000,000
$66,500,000
$53,200,000
$43,700,000
$51,300,000
$42,750,000
$24,700,000
$48,830,000
$49,020,000

$194,253,000
$274,940,100
$88,395,400

17.50%
14.00%
11.50%
13.50%
11.25%

6.50%
12.85%
12.90%

$546,318,499

$557,588,500



