House Version

Prairie DOG				
Cities	\$0			
Counties	\$0			
Townships	\$0			
Legacy Earnings				
Cities 36%	\$0			
Counties 64%	\$0			
Townships	\$0			
Highway Tax Distribution Fund with 5 cent Increase				
Cities	\$76,453,000			
Counties	\$129,970,100			
Townships	\$19,995,400			
Flexible Transporation Fund	\$370,000,000		\$380,000,000	
Cities Grants	\$53,033,333		\$66,500,000	17.50%
Counties Grants	\$53,033,333	43.00%	\$53,200,000	14.00%
Township Grants	\$53,033,333		\$43,700,000	11.50%
City Distribution	\$42,500,000	11.50%	\$51,300,000	13.50%
County Distribution	\$42,500,000	11.50%	\$42,750,000	11.25%
Township Distribution	\$25,900,000	7.00%	\$24,700,000	6.50%
DOT	\$49,900,000	13.50%	\$48,830,000	12.85%
County Bridges	\$49,900,000	13.50%	\$49,020,000	12.90%
Total City	\$171,986,333		\$194,253,000	
Total County	\$275,403,433		\$274,940,100	
Total Township	\$98,928,733		\$88,395,400	
,	\$546,318,499		\$557,588,500	